VA-748x
Electric Terminal Unit Actuator
Product Bulletin
PB_VA-748x_12 2015
• Low and line voltage
Flexible applications
• Floating and proportional control
Flexible application

PB_VA-748x_12 2015
2
Ordering Codes
Product Codes
Control
Type
Power
Supply
Running
Time
Nominal
Force
Factory Stroke Cable
Length
Mounting
Thread nut
Special
VA-7480-0011
Floating
24 Vac
13 sec/mm
120 N
---
1.5 m
M28x1.5
---
VA-7480-0312 3m UL Listed
VA-7481-0011 8 sec/mm
1.5 m
---
VA-7480-0001 13 sec/mm
M30x1,5
VA-7481-0001 8 sec/mm
VA-7480-0201-TA
13 sec/mm
140 N
2 m
VA-7480-0501-TA 5 m
VA-7480-4001
120 N 1.5 m
VA-7480-4003
230 Vac
VA-7480-0013
M28x1.5
VA-7481-0013 8 sec/mm
VA-7480-0003 13 sec/mm
M30x1,5
VA-7481-0003 8 sec/mm
VA-7482-1001
Proportional 24 Vac/Vdc 8 sec/mm
120 N
3.2 mm
1.5 m
M30x1,5
---VA-7482-2001 4.3 mm
VA-7482-3001 6.0 mm
VA-7482-1001-RA
3.2 mm
Reverse actionVA-7482-1301-RA 3 m
VA-7482-2001-RA 4.3 mm
1.5 m
VA-7482-0011
--- M28x1.5
---
VA-7482-0311
3 m
VA-7482-0312 UL Listed
VA-7482-2201-TA
140 N 4.3 mm
2 m
M30x1,5
Reverse action
VA-7482-2501-TA 5 m